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ROYAL MAXI CHESS

Price

Availability

Item code

EAN

Manufacturer

SIZE

MATERIAL (CASSETTE/BOARD)
MATERIAL(PIECES)

HEIGHT OF THE KING
CASSETTE/BOARD DIMENSIONS
SQUARE DIMENSIONS

WEIGTH

28.00 €

On request
CH151)
5902560353983
Sunrise Chess & Games
MEDIUM

buk, brzoza
grab, buk

65 mm
310x155x45 mm
30 mm

0.7 kg

The Royal Maxi chess set is one of the most popular and best-loved sets in our amateur chess range. Due to its dimensions,
the set can be used as a travelling set. The beautiful pieces are made of beech and hornbeam wood. The fired, folding
chessboard is provided with a red figure insert. As standard, the set is available in brown.

The carved chess set is a very tasteful yet clever gift for communion or children's day.

This model of chess is popularly bought as a gift for father's day or grandfather's day.
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